Personal Representative Inventory
Smith, Anna C

Personal Property - Real Estate
Furniture & Household Goods
Emblements, Annual Crops
Corporate Stock

Mortgages, Bonds, Notes
Bank Accounts/Money

Other property

Appraised Value of Estate
Appraisers:

Feasel, Charles

Gillig, F C

Gillig, Harmon F

Schurger, Severin H

7/1/1954

Personal Representative

Notary Public

$0.00
$25.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$220.00
$0.00

$245.00












	Index for Smith, Anna C.pdf
	Sheet1

	PTDC1206
	PTDC1207
	PTDC1208

