Personal Representative Inventory	7/1/1954	
Smith, Anna C		
Personal Property - Real Estate		\$0.00
Furniture & Household Goods		\$25.00
Emblements, Annual Crops		\$0.00
Corporate Stock		\$0.00
Mortgages, Bonds, Notes		\$0.00
Bank Accounts/Money		\$220.00
Other property		\$0.00
Appraised Value of Estate		\$245.00
Appraisers:		
Feasel, Charles		
Gillig, F C		
Gillig, Harmon F	Personal Representative	
Schurger, Severin H	Notary Public	

- Carrier and the same of the Cashinder 330

July noy

